EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections f	ound in this DP	A bet	ween it ai	nd Na	atick	Public Scho	ools ("O	riginating
LEA") which is dated August 2, 2021 to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer								
of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through i	ts signature bel	low. ⁻	This Gene	ral C	ffer :	shall exten	d only t	to privacy
protections, and Provider's signature shall no	ot necessarily b	ind P	rovider to	oth	er te	rms, such a	s price,	, term, or
schedule of services, or to any other provision	n not addresse	d in t	his DPA.	The F	Provid	der and the	Subscr	ribing LEA
may also agree to change the data provided	by Subscribing	LEA t	o the Pro	vide	to s	uit the uni	que nee	eds of the
Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw	w the General (Offer	in the ev	ent/	of: (1	L) a materi	al chan	ge in the
applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material ch	ange in the ser	vices	and pro	ducts	liste	d in the or	riginatin	ng Service
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of	of Provider's sig	natur	re to this I	orm				
Subscribing LEAs should send the signe	d <u>Exhibit "E"</u>	to	Provider	at	the	following	email	address
	·							
DELIGHTEX GMBH								
BY: Date: Aug 2, 2021								
BY:						2, 2021		
Evenen Debreev			CI	-0				
Printed Name: Evgeny Belvaey	Ti+	مD/ ما	_{icition} . Cl					

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Natick Public Schools** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Scott Hall Date: 2023-11-01
Printed Name: Scott Hall Title: IT Manager

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: RSU 74/MSAD 74
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Scott Hall</u> Title: <u>IT Manager</u>

Address: 56 North Main St, North Anson, ME 04958

Phone: 207 635-3237 Email: shall@carrabec.org